3 Study programmes 2023-2024
% * LIEGE
S v Faculty of Medicine
Advanced Master in Forensic Medicine

Block view of the study programme

Or

Th Pr Au Cr

Block 1
Information

Professor Ph. BOXHO

Forensic medicine

Build. J16 - Forensic medicine - 4020 Liege
Phone : 04/341.69.71 - Fax : 04/341.69.82
e-mail address: Philippe.Boxho@uliege.be

Collegiality

President: Philippe BOXHO
Secretary: Angelo ABATI

Compulsory courses

MELE2017-1 University theory courses including seminars, Block 1
- Specific elements of law and procedure - COLLEGIALITE
- Thanatology and medico-legal traumatology - COLLEGIALITE
- Clinical forensic medicine - COLLEGIALITE
- Specialized forensic sciences - COLLEGIALITE
- Seminars - COLLEGIALITE - [70h SEM]

MELE2004-1 Supervised exercisesin forensic medicine, B1 - COLLEGIALITE
Compulsory Training
MSTG2010-1 Trainingin clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B1 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]
Block 2

Compulsory courses

MELE2027-1  University theory courses including seminars, B2
- Specific elements of law and procedure - COLLEGIALITE
- Thanatology and medico-legal traumatology - COLLEGIALITE
- Clinical forensic medicine - COLLEGIALITE
- Special criminalistics - COLLEGIALITE
- Seminars - COLLEGIALITE - [70h SEM]

MELE2004-2  Supervised exercisesin forensic medicine, B2 - COLLEGIALITE

MELE2006-1 Preparation to a conference and a personal publication - COLLEGIALITE -

[230h Conf.]
Compulsory Training

MSTG2010-2 Trainingin clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B2 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 3

Compulsory courses
MELE2004-3 Supervised exercisesin forensic medicine, B3 - COLLEGIALITE
Compulsory Training

MSTG2010-3 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B3 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 4
Compulsory courses

MELE2004-4 Supervised exercisesin forensic medicine, B4 - COLLEGIALITE

University of Liége - Academic Affairs Department
Date of data: 15/07/2024 - Page 1/ 2

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA
TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

20
32,5
225
15

20
32,5
225
15

100 -

100 -

10

25

25

10

20

25

25

35

25



% # LIEGE Study programmes 2023-2024
S tenite Faculty of Medicine
Advanced Master in Forensic Medicine

Compulsory Training

MSTG2010-4 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B4 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 5
Compulsory courses

MTFE2031-1 Final work - COLLEGIALITE

MEDE3001-1 Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual
medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership -
Vincent BONHOMME, COLLEGIALITE - [16h SEM]

MELE2004-5 Supervised exercisesin forensic medicine, B5 - COLLEGIALITE
Compulsory Training

MSTG2010-5 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B5 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

University of Liége - Academic Affairs Department
Date of data: 15/07/2024 - Page 2/ 2

TA

TA
TA

TA

TA

100 -

35

15

15

25



