

Study programmes 2023-2024

Faculty of Medicine

Advanced Master in Forensic Medicine

Block view of the study programme

Or Th Pr Au Cr

DI	مماء	1
к	nck	

TC		4.	
Info	rm	คท	on

Professor Ph. BOXHO Forensic medicine

Build. J16 - Forensic medicine - 4020 Liege Phone: 04/341.69.71 - Fax: 04/341.69.82 e-mail address: Philippe.Boxho@uliege.be

Collegiality

President: Philippe BOXHO Secretary: Angelo ABATI

Compulsory courses

MELE2017-1	University theory courses including seminars, Block 1 - Specific elements of law and procedure - Collégialité - Thanatology and medico-legal traumatology - Collégialité - Clinical forensic medicine - Collégialité - Specialized forensic sciences - Collégialité - Seminars - Collégialité - [70h SEM]	TA	20 32,5 22,5 15		- - - - [+]	10
MELE2004-1	Supervised exercises in forensic medicine, B1 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	-	100	-	25
Compulsory T	raining					
MSTG2010-1	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B1 - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]	TA	-	-	[+]	25
Block 2						

Bl

Compulsory cour	rses					
MELE2027-1	University theory courses including seminars, B2 - Specific elements of law and procedure - Collégialité - Thanatology and medico-legal traumatology - Collégialité - Clinical forensic medicine - Collégialité - Special criminalistics - Collégialité - Seminars - Collégialité - [70h SEM]	TA	20 32,5 22,5 15	-	- - - - [+]	10
MELE2004-2	Supervised exercises in forensic medicine, B2 - Collégialité	TA	-	100	-	20
MELE2006-1	Preparation to a conference and a personal publication - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [230h Conf.]	TA	-	-	[+]	5
Compulsory T	raining					
MSTG2010-2	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B2 - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]	TA	-	-	[+]	25
Block 3						
Compulsory cour	rses					

Bl

Compulsory courses

MELE2004-3	Supervised exercises in forensic medicine, B3 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	-	100	-	25
Compulsory T	raining					
MSTG2010-3	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B3 - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]	TA	-	-	[+]	35

Block 4

Compulsory courses

MELE2004-4 Supervised exercises in forensic medicine, B4 - COLLÉGIALITÉ TA -100 -25



Study programmes 2023-2024 Faculty of Medicine

COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]

Advanced Master in Forensic Medicine

Compulsory Training

MSTG2010-5

MSTG2010-4	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in Legal Medicine, B4 - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]	TA	-	-	[+]	35
Block 5						
Compulsory cour	rses					
MTFE2031-1	Final work - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	-	-	-	15
MEDE3001-1	Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership - Vincent BONHOMME, COLLÉGIALITÉ - [16h SEM]	TA	-	-	[+]	5
MELE2004-5	Supervised exercises in forensic medicine, B5 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	-	100	-	15
Compulsory Training						

TA - -

[+] 25

 $Training\ in\ clinical\ practice\ including\ on\ -duty\ in\ Legal\ Medicine,\ B5-$